Nattfaris Kristiflygare tavling - 10 maj 2018

T3 Tolt - Uttagning
Provisorisk resultatlista

Uttagning: B klass

POS #

RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST
DOMARE A B

SUB

TOT

01

02

03

04

05

06

06

08

058

017

049

014

016

015

028

033

Fredrik Lindeberg / stormur
Ronja fr4 Spagilsstéoum

UTTA 5,2 (1) 5,3 (1)
Denise Gartz / Stormur
Dis fran Hallerby

UTTA 5,2 @) 4,8 (4)
Felicia Jonsson / Kraftur
Maistjarna fran Riiby gard

UTTA 4.5 (4) 50
Katharina Ekman / Nattfari
Audur fran Forsen

UTTA 4,3 (6) 50
jenny jensen / stormur

Birta Fra Kalfholi2
UTTA 5.2 (1) 4,7 5

Jennie Kujanpaa / Nattfari
Avaldi Fran Svanby

UTTA 427 450
Frida Ahlgren / Skeid
Gjof Fran Bonhamn

UTTA 45@ 430
Lisa Morrison / Nattfari

Hreinn Fran Frotuna Gard
UTTA 4,0 (8) 4,3 ()

5,7

5,8 @)

5,24

5,31)

4,39)

4,8 (5)

4,7 (6)

4,5(7)

5,40

5,27

4,90

4,87

4,73

4,50

4,50

4,27
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